
Sworn Comp Time:

School Walk-Through:
Vacant Home Checks:
Training Hours:
Canine Unit:
Mobile Incident Response Team:
Montgomery County SWAT-CR:

Regular Overtime: 
Reimbursed Highway Grant Overtime:
Reimbursed Special Duty Overtime: 

943

Selective Enforcements:
Assist Fire Department: 
Building Alarms:
Direct Patrols:

Traffic Citations: 407
12
704
41
152

Warning Notices:
Field Contact Cards:
Traffic Complaints Received:

45

Traffic Enforcement 
Activities:

Total Crashes:
Reportable Crashes:
Non Reportable Crashes:
Injuries:
Traffic Stops:

0

Medical Assistance: 126
10

23
0
0
0

6.25
98.5

6
28.5

1

Non-Sworn Comp Time:

Court Overtime:

Non-Sworn Overtime:

MONTGOMERY TOWNSHIP
POLICE DEPARTMENT

665

95

2,824Total Calls for Service:

25
70
11

Crime Data:

Monthly Activity Report for June 2023

Total Part I Crimes:
Total Part II Crimes:
Total Criminal Arrests:

30
99
59

Specality Unit Usage:

Personnel Overtime:

36.75

15
533

45
104
374
14

Crash Data:

Other Police Activities: Lockouts:
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